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1. 

Fee to be remitted at the time of admission 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING CHERTHALA 

Fee to be paid to Institutional Account (online payment) 

Fee Structure 

Admission Fee 

Tuition Fee 

Caution Deposit 

Student Affiliation Fee 

Student Administration fee 

University Examination Fee 

Sports & Arts Fee 

MANAGED BY|O 
IHRD 

ID Card 

Total (a) 

Institution Development Fund 

Parents Teachers Association 

Other Fees ( online payment) 

Placement & Training 

Total(b) 

B.Tech MCA Admission 2023 

Total Fees to be remitted 

(a) + (b) 

General 

1000 

10000 

5000 

1000 

1050 

2600 

530 

150 

21330/ 

2500 

5000 

1000 

8500/ 

29830/ 

SC/ ST/OEC 

1000 

150 

1150/ 

2500 

5000 

1000 

8500/ 

9650/ 

Ale Details of 

College of Engineering, 
Cherthala 

Bank - State Bank of India 

Alc No-36974878027 

IFSC - SBIN0070081 

Branch- Cherthala 

Bank - State Bank of India 

Alc No-67329159993 

IFSC - SBIN0070081 

Branch - Cherthala 

Bank - Indian Overseas Bank 

Alc No - 341801000006000 
IFSC - IOBA0003418 

Branch- Cherthala 

Bank - Kerala State Co-operative 
bank 

Alc No-126712301004125 

IFSC - KSBK0001267 

ChPkase Note: After making payment the transaction details along with student details to be sent to the 
ematl, id academic@cectl.ac.in to verify the fee payment and to issue the original fee receipt 
acçor�ingly. 
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