## **COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING CHERTHALA**

## B.Tech MCA Admission 2023

## Fee to be remitted at the time of admission

Fee to be paid to Institutional Account (online payment) 1.

Fee Structure	General	SC/ ST/OEC	A/c Details of College of Engineering, Cherthala
Admission Fee	1000	1000	Bank - State Bank of India A/c No-36974878027 IFSC - SBIN0070081 Branch- Cherthala
Tuition Fee	10000	-	
Caution Deposit	5000	-	
Student Affiliation Fee	1000	-	
Student Administration fee	1050	-	
University Examination Fee	2600	-	
Sports & Arts Fee	530	-	
ID Card	150	150	
Total (a)	21330/-	1150/-	

## 2. Other Fees ( online payment)

5

IHRD

\*

011

Institution Development Fund	2500	2500	Bank - State Bank of India A/c No-67329159993 IFSC - SBIN0070081 Branch - Cherthala
Parents Teachers Association	5000	5000	Bank - Indian Overseas Bank A/c No - 341801000006000 IFSC - IOBA0003418 Branch- Cherthala
Placement & Training	1000	1000	Bank – Kerala State Co-operative bank A/c No-126712301004125 IFSC – KSBK0001267
Total(b)	8500/-	8500/-	
Total Fees to be remitted (a) + (b)	29830/-	9650/-	

OF EN Please Note: After making payment the transaction details along with student details to be sent to the email id <u>academic@cectl.ac.in</u> to verify the fee payment and to issue the original fee receipt accordingly.

